
Appetizers

5,50 €

4,50 €

5,00 €

6,50 €

8,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,90 €

9,20 €

6,50 €

17,50 €

19,50 €   

19,50 €

Goulash soup with baguette

Soljanka 

For a snack

Small salad plate with your choice of yoghurt or oil 
and vinegar dressing

Seasoned meat gratinated with toast

Strammer Max 

Toast Hawaii

Homemade potato pancakes with applesauce 

Fried egg with fried potatoes, salad garnish 

Farmer's breakfast with pickles

Baked camembert with cranberries, toast 

Main Dishes 

Schnitzel au four with French fries and carrots 

Braumeister schnitzel filled with cucumber, ham, 
cheese, with bacon beans and fried potatoes 

Jägerschnitzel "Special"
Baked (leek, bacon, mushrooms)
plus croquettes



12,50 €

19,50 €

18,50 €

18,50 €

17,50 €

18,50 €

20,50 €

12,50 €

13,50 €

12,80 €

11,50 €

13,20 €

4 pork medallions with creamed mushrooms  
on cheese noodles

4 pork medallions in a Metaxa sauce plus croquettes

Schnitzel "Hamburger Art" fried egg, fried potatoes 
& pickles 

Schnitzel "Viennese style" with creamed 
mushrooms, croquettes

Chicken breast fillet with Gorgonzola sauce with 
broccoli and tagliatelle 

Baked chicken breast with Camembert, cranberries 
with buttered peas & fries

Fried wild salmon fillet on spinach noodles with 
lemon and dill sauce

Spaghetti with ham and cream sauce, salad garnish

Spaghetti with mushroom sauce, salad garnish

Cheese spaetzle, small salad plate 

Three kinds of pasta with a broccoli cheese sauce 

Large salad plate with strips of turkey breast 

In addition, we offer you a changing daily special!




