

## **Appetizers**

Goulash soup with baguette	5,50€
Soljanka	4,50 €
<u>For a snack</u>	
Small salad plate with your choice of yoghurt or oil and vinegar dressing	5,00€
Seasoned meat gratinated with toast	6,50€
Strammer Max	8,50€
Toast Hawaii	7,50€
Homemade potato pancakes with applesauce	7,50€
Fried egg with fried potatoes, salad garnish	7,90€
Farmer's breakfast with pickles	9,20€
Baked camembert with cranberries, toast	6,50€
<u>Main Dishes</u>	
Schnitzel au four with French fries and carrots	17,50€
Braumeister schnitzel filled with cucumber, ham, cheese, with bacon beans and fried potatoes	19,50 €
Jägerschnitzel "Special" Baked (leek, bacon, mushrooms) plus croquettes	19,50€

<i>4 pork medallions with creamed mushrooms on cheese noodles</i>	12,50€
4 pork medallions in a Metaxa sauce plus croquettes	19,50€
Schnitzel "Hamburger Art" fried egg, fried potatoes & pickles	18,50 €
Schnitzel "Viennese style" with creamed mushrooms, croquettes	18,50 €
Chicken breast fillet with Gorgonzola sauce with broccoli and tagliatelle	17,50€
Baked chicken breast with Camembert, cranberries with buttered peas & fries	18,50 €
Fried wild salmon fillet on spinach noodles with lemon and dill sauce	20,50€
Spaghetti with ham and cream sauce, salad garnish	12,50€
Spaghetti with mushroom sauce, salad garnish	13,50€
Cheese spaetzle, small salad plate	12,80€
Three kinds of pasta with a broccoli cheese sauce	11,50€
Large salad plate with strips of turkey breast	13,20€

In addition, we offer you a changing daily special!

